
Back Shop Services
     Club Storage
     Club Storage & Locker Bundle
     Club & Cart Storage Bundle
     Club, Cart & Locker Bundle
     Locker

2026 Club Services
Total (HST Included)
          $150.00
          $191.00
          $225.00
          $266.00
          $  55.00

Power Cart Packages
     10 Round Package   ($32/Round)
     20 Round Package   ($28/Round)
     30 Round Package   ($24/Round)
     40 Round Package   ($21/Round)
     50 Round Package   ($18/Round)
     60 Round Package   ($16/Round)
     Unlimited* Conditions Apply

        
            $320.00
            $560.00
            $720.00
            $840.00
            $900.00
            $960.00
          $1092.50

Member Driving Range Packages
     10 Tokens     ($6.00/Small Bucket)
     20 Tokens     ($5.50/Small Bucket)
     35 Tokens     ($4.50/Small Bucket)
     50 Tokens     ($4.00/Small Bucket)
     75 Tokens     ($3.33/Small Bucket)
     100 Tokens   ($3.00/Small Bucket)
      Unlimited     (TwoLarge Buckets/Day)

        
              $  60.00
              $110.00
              $157.00
              $200.00
              $250.00
              $300.00
              $350.00

 Driving Range By the Bucket
     Warm Up     (15 Balls)
     Small            (45-50 Balls)
     Medium       (75-80 Balls)
     Large            (95-100 Balls)
  

        
              $    3.00
              $    7.00
              $  11.50
              $  14.00
           


